
 

HARTFORD PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

 

Hartford Primary School, Riddings Lane, Hartford CW8 1NA.  01606 74164.  
admin@hartfordprimary.cheshire.sch.uk 

  www.hartfordprimaryschool.com. 

  

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2025/26 

 

TERM SCHOOL OPENS SCHOOL CLOSES 

Autumn 1 Tuesday 2nd September 2025 Friday 24th October 2025 

Autumn 2 Tuesday 4th November 2025 Friday 19th December 2025 

Spring 1 Tuesday 6th January 2026 Friday 13th February 2026 

Spring 2 Monday 23rd February 2026 Wednesday 1st April 2026 

Summer 1 Monday 20th April 2026 Thursday 21st May 2026 

Summer 2 Tuesday 2nd June 2026 Wednesday 22nd July 2026 

 
INSET DAYS 

 
 

Monday 1st September 2025 Inset Day 1 
Monday 3rd November 2025 Inset Day 2 

Monday 5th January 2026 Inset Day 3 
Friday 22nd May 2026 Inset Day 4 

Monday 1st June 2026 Inset Day 5 
 

 

 

MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY – MONDAY 4th May 2026 

(School will reopen for children on Wednesday 2nd September 

2026) 
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